04/24/24 02:48:00

Jackson (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Merion Lane

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 8 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Wesley Allen King Size Brass Bed with Linens
B

Broyhill Tall Dresser B
Upholstered Bench B

Media Cabinet B

Painting On Parchment A
LampsA

Ladies Handbags A

Aboriginal And Brazilian Art A
Metal and Glass Shelf B

Lladro Figurine A

Decor A

Southwestern Decor A

Decor A

Chainsaw Art A

Glazed Terracotta Pots and More A
Side Table and Candle Stand A
Henredon Dining Chairs B
Table Runners and Decor A
Stainless and Glass Display C
Silk Table Runner A

Porcelain Pot with Plant A
Hanging Pottery Vases A
Karastan Rug C

Signed Asian Painting A
Parsons Table and Basket A
Linens and Area Rugs A
Signed Irish Prints A

Stanley Nightstand B

Stanley Queen Bed with Linens B
Laminate Desk and Chair B
Kosta Boda Vase and More A
Stanley Preface Double Dresser C

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 15 7:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048

0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Bookshelves B

Brookstone Taking Frame and More A

Rack and Cleaning Supplies A

Health Aids and Sports Equipment A

Indoor Outdoor Rugs C

Wooden Ladder, Clothes Rack, and More A
Hose and Reel and More A

Metal Framed Padded Chairs A

Vintage Craftsman Electric Drill and Tools A
Metal Filing Cabinets, and More A

Magellan Roadmate GPS Unit and So Much
More A

Cadlaway Mens Lefty Golf Clubs In Bag A
Womens Golf Clubs In Bag A

Golf Bag, Travel Cover, Wall Mounts and More
A

Thayer and Coggan Sectional Sofa Piece B
Thayer and Coggan Sectional Sofa Piece B
Coffee Table and More B
Kaleidoscope And More A

Orrefors Vase And More A

Handblown Gazing Ball A

Hand Signed Pena Poster A

Weber Silver Natural Gas Grill A

Patio Tables And Chairs A

Glazed And Cast Planters A

Faux Cement Planters A

Media Cabinet C

Ultra Suede Covered Footstool A

Set Of Four Dining Chairs. A

Glass Top And Iron Dining Table B
Decor A

Iron Wine Table With Snake Stone Top A



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Set Of Eight Vintage Decanters

Decor A

Glassware A

Servingware A

Silverplate And More A

Royal Doulton Service For Eight And More A
Cookware And Kitchen Utensils A
Lightbulbs And Garbage Cans A
Commemorative Coke Bottles A

Round Side Table A

Denim SofaBed C

The Iceberg Print A

Wall Art Some Signed A

Wood Side Table With Lamp B

Hooker Craftsman Style Computer Cabinet C
Laminate Swing Leg File Cabinet B
Upholstered Top Bench A

Five Shelf Wood Bookcase B

Shredder And Office Supplies A

Coated Wire Storage A

2/2

04/24/24 02:48:00



