Jackson (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Merion Lane

Auction Opens: Thu, Feb 8 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Wesley Allen King Size Brass Bed with Linens B
0002	Broyhill Tall Dresser B
0003	Upholstered Bench B
0004	Media Cabinet B
0005	Painting On Parchment A
0006	Lamps A
0007	Ladies Handbags A
0008	Aboriginal And Brazilian Art A
0009	Metal and Glass Shelf B
0010	Lladro Figurine A
0011	Decor A
0012	Southwestern Decor A
0013	Decor A
0014	Chainsaw Art A
0015	Glazed Terracotta Pots and More A
0016	Side Table and Candle Stand A
0017	Henredon Dining Chairs B
0018	Table Runners and Decor A
0019	Stainless and Glass Display C
0020	Silk Table Runner A
0021	Porcelain Pot with Plant A
0022	Hanging Pottery Vases A
0023	Karastan Rug C
0025	Signed Asian Painting A
0026	Parsons Table and Basket A
0027	Linens and Area Rugs A
0028	e
0029	Stanley Nightstand B
0030	Stanley Queen Bed with Linens B
0031	Laminate Desk and Chair B
0032	Kosta Boda Vase and More A
0033	Stanley Preface Double Dresser C

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 15 7:00pm ET

Lot Title

0034	Bookshelves B
0035	Brookstone Talking Frame and More A
0036	Rack and Cleaning Supplies A
0038	Health Aids and Sports Equipment A
0039	Indoor Outdoor Rugs C
0040	Wooden Ladder, Clothes Rack, and More A
0041	Hose and Reel and More A
0042	Metal Framed Padded Chairs A
0043	Vintage Craftsman Electric Drill and Tools A
0044	Metal Filing Cabinets, and More A
0045	Magellan Roadmate GPS Unit and So Much More A
0046	Callaway Mens Lefty Golf Clubs In Bag A
0047	Womens Golf Clubs In Bag A
0048	Golf Bag, Travel Cover, Wall Mounts and More A
0049	Thayer and Coggan Sectional Sofa Piece B
0050	Thayer and Coggan Sectional Sofa Piece B
0051	Coffee Table and More B
0052	Kaleidoscope And More A
0053	Orrefors Vase And More A
0054	Handblown Gazing Ball A
0055	Hand Signed Pena Poster A
0056	Weber Silver Natural Gas Grill A
0057	Patio Tables And Chairs A
0058	Glazed And Cast Planters A
0059	Faux Cement Planters A
0060	Media Cabinet C
0061	Ultra Suede Covered Footstool A
0062	Set Of Four Dining Chairs. A
0063	Glass Top And Iron Dining Table B
0064	Decor A
0065	Iron Wine Table With Snake Stone Top A

Lot	Title
0066	Set Of Eight Vintage Decanters
0067	Decor A
0068	Glassware A
0069	Servingware A
0070	Silverplate And More A
0071	Royal Doulton Service For Eight And More A
0072	Cookware And Kitchen Utensils A
0073	Lightbulbs And Garbage Cans A
0074	Commemorative Coke Bottles A
0075	Round Side Table A
0076	Denim Sofa Bed C
0077	The Iceberg Print A
0078	Wall Art Some Signed A
0079	Wood Side Table With Lamp B
0080	Hooker Craftsman Style Computer Cabinet C
0081	Laminate Swing Leg File Cabinet B
0082	Upholstered Top Bench A
0083	Five Shelf Wood Bookcase B

- 0084 Shredder And Office Supplies A
- 0085 Coated Wire Storage A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**